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3rd IAAF World Athletics Final
Monaco

Friday 9  and Saturday 10 September 2005

START LIST

100 Metres WOMEN

LISTE DE DÉPART

100 Metres FEMMES

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 September  2005    21:15

7 Yuliya NESTERENKO BLR 791 10.92 11.08
5 Me'Lisa BARBER USA 802 11.04 11.04
2 Veronica CAMPBELL JAM 823 10.85 10.85
3 Lauryn WILLIAMS USA 834 10.88 10.88
1 Christine ARRON FRA 735 10.73 10.94
4 Chandra STURRUP BAH 716 10.84 10.84
8 Kim GEVAERT BEL 787 11.12 11.12
6 Sherone SIMPSON JAM 848 10.97 10.97

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

10.49WR Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER USA 28 Indianapolis, IN16 Jul 1988
10.86CR Chryste GAINES USA 32 Monaco14 Sep 2003
10.84WL Chandra STURRUP BAH 33 Lausanne5 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE TOUS LES TEMPS

Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER 16 Jul 8810.49 USA
Marion JONES 12 Sep 9810.65 USA
Christine ARRON 19 Aug 9810.73 FRA
Merlene OTTEY 7 Sep 9610.74 JAM
Evelyn ASHFORD 22 Aug 8410.76 USA
Irina PRIVALOVA 6 Jul 9410.77 RUS
Ivet LALOVA 19 Jun 0410.77 BUL
Dawn SOWELL 3 Jun 8910.78 USA
Xuemei LI 18 Oct 9710.79 CHN
Inger MILLER 22 Aug 9910.79 USA

WORLD TOP 2005
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Chandra STURRUP10.84 BAH 5 Jul
Veronica CAMPBELL10.85 JAM 19 Aug
Lauryn WILLIAMS10.88 USA 19 Aug
Christine ARRON10.94 FRA 5 Jul
Sherone SIMPSON10.97 JAM 25 Jun
Ivet LALOVA11.03 BUL 9 Jun
María KARASTAMÁTI11.03 GRE 16 Jul
Me'Lisa BARBER11.04 USA 24 Jun
LaTasha COLANDER11.06 USA 14 May
Geraldine PILLAY11.07 RSA 16 Apr
Aleen BAILEY11.07 JAM 7 May
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